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Credit  MOP

GROSS PREMIUMS	

of direct insurance	

of reinsurance accepted	

INCOME FROM REINSURANCE CEDED	

of direct insurance	
. Commissions (incl. profit sharing)	
. Claims sharing 	
. Reinsurers’ part. in unearned premium reserve	
. Reinsurers’ part. in outstanding claims reserve	

of reinsurance accepted	
. Commissions (including profit sharing)	
. Claims sharing	
. Reinsurers’ part. in unearned premium reserve 
. Reinsurers’ part. in outstanding claims reserve	

REDUCTION OF UNEARNED PREMIUM RESERVE	

of direct insurance	  

of reinsurance accepted	

REDUCTION OF OUTSTANDING CLAIMS RESERVE	

of direct insurance	

of reinsurance accepted	

OTHER INCOME	

Financial income	

Sundry income	

REDUCTION OF FINANCIAL RESERVES	  

Total 

Employees' 
Compensation

36,338,784.78

1,436,291.30 

24,418.46 

1,459,521.14 

-

-

75,700.58

99,467.63 

-  

-

 

-

-

2,299,047.63

1,309,043.84

 

43,042,275.36

Fire

248,609,960.28 

19,414,989.97

145,178,531.01

121,271.55

- 

560,423.36

 

30,094.68 

- 

16,289.63 

21,135.50

 

-

- 

-

-

 

413,952,695.98

Motor

57,612,385.72

789,636.00 

7,385.82

7,612,910.27

- 

-

 

- 

- 

-  

10,639.95 

 

-

85,829.74

- 

- 

 

66,118,787.50

Marine Cargo

929,872.17 

59,321.88

134,636.21

-

2,607.75 

-

460.32

- 

- 

-

 

- 

-

3,605,240.31

- 

 

4,732,138.64

Others

193,253,425.18 

10,892,816.60

49,613,507.85

49,265,846.20

1,955,735.00

1,692,093.85

2,846,274.02

896,870.99

- 

-  

 

-

492,292.37 

66,471.57 

1,192,543.82

 

312,167,877.45

Sub-total 

536,744,428.13 

32,593,055.75

194,958,479.35

58,459,549.16

1,958,342.75

2,252,517.21 

2,952,529.60

996,338.62 

16,289.63 

31,775.45

 

-

578,122.11

5,970,759.51

2,501,587.66

18,584,844.51

General 
Accounts

 

 

17,770,896.74

813,947.77 

139,205.08

18,724,049.59

Total 

569,337,483.88

 

261,625,821.77

 

578,122.11

8,472,347.17

18,584,844.51 

139,205.08

858,737,824.52

 MOP

LOSS	

Reserve for profit tax	

    Net profit

    	

	 Total 

11,913,287.00

88,852,919.18 

 

100,766,206.18

NET PROFIT AND LOSS

PROFIT	

From the revenue account	  

From extraordinary items

	
	

Total 

100,020,545.90

745,660.28

 

100,766,206.18

Luen Fung Hang Insurance Company Limited Revenue Account  for the year 2016

Luen Fung Hang Insurance Company Limited Profit & Loss Account　for the year 2016 




